EasyGate TIG-800
EasyGate TIG 800 is a cost
effective and highly reliable
Voice over IP (VoIP) gateway
that offers toll quality voice
and real-time fax data over IP
networks. With its embedded
architecture, EasyGate TIG

TMS320LC5409 is a trademark of Texas Instruments.
ARM7 us a trademark of ARM Ltd.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
TIG-804
TIG-804S
TIG-804E
TIG-808
TIG-808S
TIG-808E
TIG-FXO
TIG-FXS
TIG-ENM
TIG-GK
Description
TIG-804 supporting 4 voice/fax channels
with FXO interface
TIG-804S supporting 4 voice/fax
channels with FXS interface
TIG-804E supporting 4 voice/fax channels
with E&M interface
TIG-808 supporting 8 voice/fax channels
with FXO interface
TIG-808S supporting 8 voice/fax
channels with FXS interface
TIG-808E supporting 8 voice/fax channels
with E&M interface
4-port line module FXO interface
4-port line module FXS interface
4-port line module E&M interface